
MONDAY, DECEMBER 15

Coney dog, baked beans,

chips, fresh fruit

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 16

Chili, cinnamon roll,

crackers fruit

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 17

Chicken sandwich on bun,

french fries, peas, fruit

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 18

Crispito, lettuce/tomato/onion,

fresh fruit
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key dates to remember

Thursday, December 11

      Busses/vans/parents will pick-up 

              kids from Ireton CRC

Friday, December 12

      Pizza, Puzzles, Pop

December 22 - January 2

       No School - Christmas Break

Monday, January 5

      School resumes

Thursday, January 8

      Wear chapel shirts

      End of 2  Quarternd

Still Waters, Strong Faith
Psalm 23

December Theme:
Through the Darkest Valley
“Even when I walk through
the darkest valley, I will not
be afraid, for you are close

beside me” 
Psalm 23:4a

Ireton Christian School provides high-quality, Christ-centered education that connects learning to real life, 
where each child is known, nurtured, and equipped to positively impact their community and world for Christ. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Bake sale items can be put in the office on
the table if brought Friday morning.



Monday, December 15              Away at Hull Christian    

Tuesday, December 16              Away at Rock Valley Christian

Monday, January 5                     Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, January 6                     Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Thursday, January 8                   Home vs Sheldon Christian

Monday, January 12                    Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, January 13                   Away at Inwood Christian

Thursday, January 15                 Away at Sioux Center Christian

Tuesday, January 20                   Home vs Sanborn Christian

Thursday, January 22                  Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, January 27                    Home vs Hull Protestant

Thursday, January 29                 Practice  3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, February 3                    Practice   3:30 - 5:00

Thursday, February 5                  Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Saturday, February 7                  Tournament TBA

basketball game/practice schedule
(Games begin at 4:00 PM)


